PODACI O KLUBU

HRVATSKI KUGLACKI SAVEZ

Kuglacki klub Pula, Pula

Popis registriranih igra¢a/duznosnika za 2025. godinu

REGISTRIRANI IGRACI

OlB: 92618812724
Adresa: Trg kralja Tomislava 7, 52 100 Pula
E-posta: sanjasisa@net.hr 3
Kontakt: Vladi§lav Jedrejci¢, 098 409 376, Emil Speli¢ 098 991 57 35
Predsjednik: Emil Speli¢
Tajnik: Vladislav Jedrejci¢
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Stijepo Grgic

Stefica Horvat-Margetié
Vladislav Jedrejci¢

Igor Komparié¢

Jakov Krsti¢

Ilija Lovri¢

David Malbasi¢

Pero Markovic

Mladen Mataja

Iva Matosevic¢

Franka Milovan

Mirko Nimac

Roberto Poropat
Tihomir Princip
Smiljana Roki¢-Marceta
Predrag Sekuli¢
Silvano Sviti¢

Emil Speli¢

Vjekoslav Vido

Kreso Vujica

HKS ID

122992
110084
120350
123672
121960
123322
123840
122993
123802
111061
111007
123451
120332
123745
111014
123743
120355
120356
120372
123744
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